
13000

21000

7500

21000

2

2

4

2

4

B U S / V A N  F A C I L I T Y  I S  A V A I L A B L E  W I T H    P A T E L  T R A V E L S  O N
D E S I G N A T E D  R O U T E S .   C O N T A C T  N O .  9 4 1 1 0 0 6 1 8 6

C O L L E G E  T I M I N G S  A R E  0 8 : 1 5  A M  T O  1 2 : 4 5  P M .

COURSE  FEESSEM/YEAR
BOOK

BANK (P.A.)INSTALLMENTS
UNIFORM
CHARGES

REGIONAL COLLEGE
OPP. MAHNAGAR COLONY, PILIBHIT BYPASS, BLY

F E E  D E T A I L S  2 0 2 3 - 2 4

BBA

BCA

B.Com  Honors

B.Com

B.Com  Computer

Sem

Sem

Year

Sem

Year

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

REGIONAL COLLEGE

M.Com Sem 7000 2800

800

800

800

600

800

600

C O L L E G E  U N I F O R M  I S  C O M P U L S O R Y  F O R  A L L .  U N I F O R M  I N C L U D E S
C L O T H  F O R  T W O  S H I R T S / K U R T A S ,  T W O  T R O U S E R S / S A L W A R S ,  O N E
B L A Z E R ,  O N E  T I E ,  O N E  I - C A R D ,   O N E  L A P T O P  B A G .  S T I T C H I N G  H A S
T O  B E  D O N E  B Y  S T U D E N T .

3

ADMISSION HELPLINE: 9319035028,7599969997 

13000


