REGIONAL COLLEGE

FEE DETAILS 2023-24

COURSE	SEM/YEAR	FEES	INSTALLMENTS	BOOK BANK (P.A.)	UNIFORM CHARGES
ВВА	Sem	13000	2	800	2800
ВСА	Sem	13000	2	800	2800
B.Com	Sem	7500	2	600	2800
B.Com Honors	Year	21000	4	800	2800
B.Com Computer	Year	21000	4	800	2800
M.Com	Sem	7000	3	600	2800

- COLLEGE UNIFORM IS COMPULSORY FOR ALL. UNIFORM INCLUDES CLOTH FOR TWO SHIRTS/KURTAS, TWO TROUSERS/SALWARS, ONE BLAZER, ONE TIE, ONE I-CARD, ONE LAPTOP BAG. STITCHING HAS TO BE DONE BY STUDENT.
- BUS/VAN FACILITY IS AVAILABLE WITH PATEL TRAVELS ON DESIGNATED ROUTES. CONTACT NO. 9411006186
- OCCLLEGE TIMINGS ARE 08:15 AM TO 12:45 PM.

REGIONAL COLLEGE

OPP. MAHNAGAR COLONY, PILIBHIT BYPASS, BLY ADMISSION HELPLINE: 9319035028,7599969997

